FC
_P
ro
te
ct
he
rm
_C

Self-regulating semi-conductive core
Thermoplastic elastomer insulation
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
1-844-STELPRO (783-5776) | elec.tech@stelpro.com
CS0	 X	 X	 P	 X	 XXX
The length of the cable in feet
For example: CS062PR100
Type of technology: R = Self-regulating
Outerjacket: P = Thermoplastic, F = Fluoropolymer
Supply Voltage: 1 = 120V, 2 = 240V
Output power, watts per foot at 10 °C: 06 = 6W/ft
Type of heating cable
240V CS062PRXXX
208 V - 277 V: adjustment factor
Voltage/Model Power output Circuit length
208 V
CS062PRXXX 0.85 0.94
277 V
CS062PRXXX 1.12 1.09
Model Voltage Length
(ft)
Power output on
pipe at 10°C (50°F)
Power output in ice
& snow at 0°C (32°F)
Price
(CAD)
CS061PR006 120V 6 36W 48W 131.00
CS061PR012 120V 12 72W 96W 145.00
CS061PR018 120V 18 108W 144W 181.00
CS061PR024 120V 24 144W 192W 204.00
CS061PR037 120V 37 222W 296W 289.00
CS061PR050 120V 50 300W 400W 311.00
CS061PR075 120V 75 450W 600W 398.00
CS061PR100 120V 100 600W 800W 520.00
CS061PR125 120V 125 750W 1000W 722.00
CS062PR050 240V 50 300W 400W 311.00
CS062PR075 240V 75 450W 600W 398.00
CS062PR100 240V 100 600W 800W 520.00
CS062PR125 240V 125 750W 1000W 722.00
CS062PR150 240V 150 900W 1200W 853.00
Model Voltage Length
(ft)
Power output on pipe at
10°C (50°F)